
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2005/06

Mädchen U18 Landesliga Gr. 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 13.01.2006 18:30 v (1) SV Lonsee TTC Neunstadt 6:1
Sa. 14.01.2006 12:00

13:00 (1)
13:30 v (1)
15:00 (1)

TG Biberach
TTC Burgberg
SV Baindt
SV Erolzheim

TTC Neunstadt
SV Amtzell
SC Unterschneidheim
TTC Neunstadt

3:6
6:3
5:5
1:6

Sa. 21.01.2006 11:00 v (1)
12:00 (1)
13:00

SV Baindt
TSV Fischbach II
TG Biberach

SV Amtzell
SV Erolzheim
SC Unterschneidheim

2:6
6:2
6:2

Sa. 28.01.2006 11:00
12:00 (1)
13:30 (1)
13:30
14:30 (1)

TTC Neunstadt
TSV Dewangen
SC Unterschneidheim
TTC Neunstadt
TSV Dewangen

TTC Burgberg
SF Schwendi
TTC Burgberg
SF Rammingen
SV Erolzheim

6:2
6:3
2:6
5:5
6:1

Sa. 04.02.2006 10:30 (1)
12:00 t/v (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Lonsee
TSV Fischbach II
TTC Burgberg
SV Lonsee
SV Amtzell

TSV Dewangen
SF Rammingen
SF Schwendi
TG Biberach
SC Unterschneidheim

6:3
5:5
6:4
5:5
6:3

Di. 07.02.2006 18:50 v (1) SV Erolzheim SF Rammingen 0:6
Fr. 10.02.2006 18:30 v TTC Neunstadt TSV Dewangen 2:6
Sa. 11.02.2006 10:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

SV Baindt
SF Schwendi
SC Unterschneidheim
SV Amtzell
TSV Dewangen

TG Biberach
SF Rammingen
TTC Neunstadt
SV Lonsee
TSV Fischbach II

5:5
6:1
5:5
6:2
6:0

Sa. 18.02.2006 10:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
12:00 v (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSV Fischbach II
SF Schwendi
TSV Fischbach II
TTC Burgberg
SV Amtzell
TSV Dewangen
SF Schwendi

SC Unterschneidheim
TG Biberach
TTC Neunstadt
SV Erolzheim
SF Rammingen
SV Baindt
SV Lonsee

6:2
6:1
3:6
6:2
6:4
6:3
6:4

Di. 21.02.2006 18:30 v (1) SV Erolzheim SV Lonsee 1:6
Sa. 25.02.2006 13:00 (1) TTC Burgberg SV Baindt 6:2
Sa. 04.03.2006 10:00 (1)

11:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:30 (1)

SV Baindt
SC Unterschneidheim
TTC Burgberg
TTC Neunstadt
SC Unterschneidheim

TSV Fischbach II
SF Rammingen
TG Biberach
SF Schwendi
TSV Dewangen

5:5
4:6
6:1
4:6
1:6

Sa. 11.03.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:30 (1)
12:00
12:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)

SF Rammingen
SV Baindt
SV Lonsee
TG Biberach
SF Rammingen
TTC Burgberg
SV Amtzell
SV Amtzell

TSV Dewangen
TTC Neunstadt
TSV Fischbach II
SV Erolzheim
SV Lonsee
TSV Fischbach II
SF Schwendi
SV Erolzheim

2:6
6:3
6:2
6:1
5:5
6:2
5:5
6:1

Sa. 18.03.2006 12:00 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSV Fischbach II
SC Unterschneidheim
TSV Fischbach II
SV Erolzheim

SV Amtzell
SV Lonsee
TG Biberach
SF Schwendi

2:6
5:5
5:5
1:6

Mo.20.03.2006 18:30 t/v (1) SV Baindt SV Erolzheim 6:1
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TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2005/06

Mädchen U18 Landesliga Gr. 4
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.03.2006 11:00

11:00 (1)
12:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)

TTC Neunstadt
TSV Dewangen
SF Schwendi
SF Rammingen
TSV Dewangen

SV Amtzell
TG Biberach
SV Baindt
TG Biberach
TTC Burgberg

1:6
6:0
3:6
2:6
5:5

Sa. 01.04.2006 10:30 (1)
11:00 (1)
12:00 t/v (1)
12:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Lonsee
SF Rammingen
SV Amtzell
SF Schwendi
SF Rammingen
SV Lonsee
SV Amtzell
SF Schwendi
SV Erolzheim

SV Baindt
TTC Burgberg
TG Biberach
SC Unterschneidheim
SV Baindt
TTC Burgberg
TSV Dewangen
TSV Fischbach II
SC Unterschneidheim

6:2
3:6
6:1
6:2
6:4
3:6
4:6
6:2
2:6
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